4.00 5  359.000SAREE TOFFEE COMBO  1436.00 2  0.00

8.00 5  194.000SAREE MAN PREET  1552.00 3  0.00

6.00 5  414.000SAREE AMRIT  2484.00 4  0.00

6.00 5  342.000SAREE HEERAMOTI  2052.00 5  0.00

6.00 5  396.000SAREE DHURENDRA  2376.00 6  0.00

11545.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

11545.00

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

288.63

288.63

35.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

11545.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 288.63
5%

11545.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :